
N° GIMNASTAS FEDERACIÓN TOTAL Dif. PTO

NOTA D FINAL NOTA D FINAL NOTA D FINAL NOTA D FINAL NOTA D FINAL NOTA D FINAL

146 BARRETO JUNIOR,  FRANCISCO BRA 5,500 14,100 5,900 14,250 6,200 14,850 5,800 14,150 5,800 14,700 6,400 14,650 86,700 1

145 BITENCOURT,  LUCAS BRA 5,600 14,450 5,000 13,400 5,200 13,500 6,600 15,550 5,500 14,300 5,400 14,000 85,200 -1,500 2

143 MARIANO,  ARTHUR BRA 6,000 14,950 4,800 11,550 5,700 14,250 6,600 16,050 5,800 14,350 6,100 14,050 85,200 0,000

197 MARTINEZ ERAZUN,  OSVALDO ARG 5,000 13,800 4,700 13,250 6,300 14,950 5,800 14,850 5,700 14,150 5,800 13,850 84,850 -0,350 3

140 SANDOVAL, JAVIER COL 5,500 12,950 5,900 13,850 6,200 14,600 6,200 14,250 6,800 14,650 5,900 14,200 84,500 -0,350 4

196 LOMPIZANO,  JUAN ARG 5,700 13,850 5,000 13,450 5,100 13,850 6,200 15,200 5,200 13,500 4,800 12,800 82,650 -1,850 5

198 MELCHIORI,  SEBASTIAN ARG 5,700 14,550 4,800 12,550 5,100 13,300 5,800 14,750 5,100 12,750 5,300 14,200 82,100 -0,550 6

191 ALVAREZ,  JOEL CHI 5,200 13,750 3,400 11,100 4,800 13,000 5,400 14,850 4,700 12,750 5,500 14,000 79,450 -2,650 7

166 GALLEGOS, MAURICIO PER 4,700 12,350 4,700 12,250 4,600 12,700 4,600 13,800 4,100 12,800 4,700 12,950 76,850 -2,600 8

163 BERRIOS,  MARIO PER 6,100 14,600 3,600 10,050 4,400 11,800 5,800 15,100 4,100 12,050 4,900 12,450 76,050 -0,800 9

194 AREAN,  ANDRES ARG 5,400 14,450 5,100 13,550 4,900 13,200 6,200 14,700 5,500 13,500 0,000 0,000 69,400 -6,650 10

150 VELASQUEZ, DIEGO BOL 4,600 12,150 4,400 10,450 3,600 9,400 4,600 13,800 3,900 11,400 2,300 5,900 63,100 -6,300 11

165 FIGUEROA, DAVID PER 5,400 13,000 0,000 0,000 4,000 12,150 5,400 14,250 4,600 12,350 4,000 10,700 62,450 -0,650 12

183 QUILLA, JOSÉ PER 4,900 11,500 4,400 11,200 5,100 12,950 5,800 14,450 4,000 12,250 0,000 0,000 62,350 -0,100 13

148 CHUMACERO, ALEJANDRO BOL 4,100 10,950 3,400 8,550 3,200 10,900 4,600 13,750 3,700 12,250 2,300 5,250 61,650 -0,700 14

147 ANTEQUERA, WALTER BOL 4,300 8,400 3,300 6,250 2,700 8,250 5,400 14,150 4,100 11,600 3,500 11,550 60,200 -1,450 15

149 IUCUY, DAVID BOL 4,100 10,750 3,000 9,100 3,000 10,250 3,800 12,650 3,800 11,100 2,800 5,500 59,350 -0,850 16

141 SOUZA,  CAIO BRA 6,400 14,950 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6,600 15,250 5,700 14,500 5,800 13,250 57,950 -1,400 17

144 FLORES,  HENRIQUE BRA 5,500 13,300 6,000 13,750 6,500 15,300 6,200 14,900 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 57,250 -0,700 18

142 SILVA,  PERICLES BRA 0,000 0,000 6,300 14,250 5,700 13,950 0,000 0,000 6,000 14,950 6,100 13,750 56,900 -0,350 19

164 DEZA,  RENATO PER 0,000 0,000 3,600 10,100 4,300 12,150 5,400 14,750 3,900 11,850 0,000 0,000 48,850 -8,050 20

139 MENESES, CRISTIAN URU 0,000 0,000 3,700 10,350 4,400 11,450 0,000 0,000 4,400 11,550 3,600 11,850 45,200 -3,650 21

199 MOLINARI,  FEDERICO ARG 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6,400 15,550 0,000 0,000 5,600 14,600 5,300 14,250 44,400 -0,800 22

182 LEON PRADO, ARIAN PER 4,300 13,550 3,600 10,550 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 4,200 12,600 36,700 -7,700 23

192 GONZALEZ,  JUAN PABLO CHI 5,800 14,300 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 6,600 15,950 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 30,250 -6,450 24

195 CORDOBA,  NICOLAS ARG 5,100 12,600 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,400 14,600 27,200 -3,050 25

193 MONTENEGRO,  SAMUEL CHI 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,800 14,850 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 14,850 -12,350 26

200 ROMERO, JUAN ARG 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 -14,850 0
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